

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: CMA.Nos.68 & 69 of 2013**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<p data-bbox="516 449 626 485"><b><u>NNR, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="683 541 1122 617">At request of both the counsel , Post on 07.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1247 625 1312 701"><b>B/o</b> yvl</p>	