

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No. 68 and 69 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.02.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>At request of both the learned counsels, post the matter on 19.02.2026 under the caption "For Orders."</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SCR,J ds</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		<hr/> PSK,J <hr/> SCR,J	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE